The American Society for Laser Neuroscience (Stefan University)

La Jolla, California 92038--1007, U.S.A.

The U.S.A. Physics in Medicine

MAKE a GIFT to

The American Society for Laser Neuroscience
(Stefan University)

Deductible Donations

The American Society for Laser Neuroscience (Stefan University), [AS-LN], is a tax exempt organization under section 501 (c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code; public charity status: section 170 of the Code.

Contributions to The American Society for Laser Neuroscience (Stefan University), are deductible under IRC Section 170. The American Society for Laser Neuroscience (Stefan University), [AS-LN], is qualified to receive tax deductible bequests, devises, transfers or gifts under section 2055, 2106 or 2522.

If you wish to make a gift to the American Society for Laser Neuroscience (Stefan University), please contact our legal department:

wisdom@stefan-university.edu

or.

The American Society for Laser Neuroscience (Stefan University)
P. O. Box 1007
La Jolla, CA 92038

© 2010, [AS-LN] The American Society for Laser Neuroscience (Stefan University)